[image: image1.png]> PSP-One

private sector partnerships for better health




[image: image2.wmf] 

NETWORK EXCHANGE

December 7, 2005

Dr. Rehana Ahmed 

254-734-660-957, rehanas2@yahoo.com 

Banking on Health

Barbara Magnoni, 212-362-1880, bmagnoni@gmi-ny.com 

Meaghan Smith, 301-913-0000, meaghan_smith@abtassoc.com

Capacity Project

Dr. Paul Kiwanuka-Mukiibi, 256-41-269-572 (o), 256-71-200-401 (cell)  

pkj@psconsulting-ug.com
Family Health International

Dawn Chin-Quee, 919-544-7040, DChin-Quee@fhi.org 

GSMF International CARE Shops, Ghana 

Daniel E. Mensah  011 233 244-621-407 dmensah@gsmf.com.gh
INSS – Instituto Nicaragüense de Seguridad Social

Jaime Fuentes, 505-222-7210, jfuentes@inss.org.ni

IntraHealth

Dr. Mary Segall, Quality Assurance, PSP-One, 301-347-5315, mary_segall@abtassoc.com

Population Services International (PSI)

Jeff Barnes, PSI, jbarnes@psi.org 

Heather Robinson, PSI- Benin   

Uganda Ministry of Health

Dr. Nelson Musoba, 256-41-346-492 (o), 256-77- 455-254 (cell) nmusoba@italianhealthcoop.or.ug

Uganda Private Midwives Association, Uganda 

Dr. Peter Ibembe, 256-78-476-022 (c) upma@africaonline.co.ug 

Nina Shalita, 256-41-273-943 (o) 256-77-500-769 (c)  nshalita@africaonline.co.ug
PSP-One Project

Dr. Ruth Berg, Director, ruth_berg@abtassoc.com

Denise Averbug, denise_averbug@abtassoc.com

Taara Chandani, taara_chandani@abtassoc.com 

Leah Levin, leah_levin@abtassoc.com

Sara Netzer, sara_netzer@abtassoc.com

Sara Sulzbach, sara_sulzbach@abtassoc.com 

